IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Ex COMPONENT CERTIFICATE
Certificate No.: IECEx PTB 13.0047U
Status: Current

Page 2 of 7
Design
Type Designation Sealing material Front piece
material
8602*3-001-S-***-***-****
Push button
D0131
D0115
D0012
8602*3-001-S-***-***-****
D0131
D0115
D0010
8602*3-001-B-***-***-****
D0229
D0114
D0012
8602*3-001-B-***-***-****
D0117
D0114
D0010
8602*3-054-S-***-***-****
Indicator lamp bezel
D0115 D0012
8602*3-054-B-***-***-**** D0114 D0012
8602*3-728-S-***-***-****
Rotary actuator, large, in-
creased height, black-black
D0116
D0115
D0012
8602*3-728-S-***-***-****
D0116
D0115
D0010
8602*3-728-B-***-***-****
D0117
D0114
D0012
8602*3-729-S-***-***-****
Rotary actuator, large, in-
creased height, black-black
D0116
D0115 D0012
8602*3-729-S-***-***-****
D0116
D0115
D0010
8602*3-729-B-***-***-****
D0117
D0114
D0012
8602*3-730-S-***-***-****

Page 4 of 7
Design
Type Designation Sealing material Front piece
material
8602*3-008-S-***-***-****
Key operated switch KMS
with 2 or 3 switching posi-
tions
D0116
D0115
D0010
8602*3-008-S-***-***-****
D0116
D0115
D0012
8602*3-008-B-***-***-****
D0117
D0114
D0012
8602*3-003-S-***-***-****
Mushroom push button,
black Ø38
D0131
D0115
D0010
8602*3-003-S-***-***-****
D0131
D0115
D0012
8602*3-003-B-***-***-****
D0229
D0114
D0012
8602*3-003-B-***-***-****
D0117
D0114
D0012
8602*3-004-S-***-***-****
Mushroom push button, red
Ø38
D0131
D0115
D0010
8602*3-004-S-***-***-****
D0131
D0115
D0012
8602*3-004-B-***-***-****
D0229
D0114
D0012
8602*3-004-B-***-***-****